WGS3-24240
Multi port Fiber Optical connective capability extend the coverage
of Multi-Layer Routing Services
The PLANET WGS3-24240 Multi-Layer Switch is an essential Layer 3
functionality multimedia Switch which brings high-end security and traffic
control to the edge of the network.  The WGS3-24240 offers multi
port fiber optical connective capability and helps to extend the coverage
of Multi-Layer routing Services.  With IP routing and multicast routing

Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
WGS3-24240 24 Gigabit SFP slots with 4 shared 10/100/1000Base-T Layer 3 Managed Fiber Switch
Available Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30KM
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50KM
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-70KM
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-120KM
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-10KM
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10KM
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-20KM
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-20KM
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-40KM
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-40KM
05-08	 C-WGS3-24240
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation